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Race Number
18
5
67
3
46
2
64
38
20
22
34
10
39
25
26
49
69
44
57
41

Title
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss

First_ Name
Eleanor
Alexandra
Jessica
Maddie
Megan
Bethan
Maddie
Georgia
Tessa
Isabel
Becky
Jenna
Matilda
Ellie
Katie
Freya
Jessica
Kate
Millie
Emily

Surname
Finch
Hunter
Breach
Moore
Lewis
Southwood
Leleu
Churchill-Wright
Cooper
Finch
Andrews
Cannon
Finch
Jackson
Chambers
Haigh
Irving
Westall
Darbyshire
Hunter

Junior Female

Category
Youths
TriStars3
TriStars1
TriStars3
TriStars1
TriStars3
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars2
TriStars3
TriStars1
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars2
TriStar Start
TriStars1
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Gender
F
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Swim Split + Bike + T2'S|

00:01:31
00:01:27
00:01:45
00:01:38
00:01:58
00:01:30
00:01:59
00:01:48
00:01:54
00:01:49
23:58:17
00:01:49
00:01:53
00:02:15
00:02:13
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:45
00:03:19
00:02:37

00:06:31
00:06:32
00:07:16
00:07:20
00:07:26
00:07:42
00:07:50
00:08:21
00:07:49
00:08:00
00:11:59
00:08:27
00:08:18
00:08:36
00:09:09
00:08:43
00:09:44
00:11:05
00:10:41
00:11:03

Run Split
00:02:07
00:02:31

00:01:59
00:02:34
00:02:16
00:02:35
00:02:28
00:02:11

00:02:43
00:02:46
00:02:33
00:02:38
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:46
00:03:51

00:03:25
00:02:59
00:03:17
00:03:38

Total
00:10:09
00:10:30
00:11:00
00:11:32
00:11:40
00:11:47
00:12:17
00:12:20
00:12:26
00:12:35
00:12:49
00:12:54
00:13:08
00:13:48
00:14:08
00:15:13
00:15:49
00:16:49
00:17:17
00:17:18

Prize Winner
Best Youth
Best Tristar 3
Best Tristar 1

Best Tristar 2

Best Tristar Start



