Junior Female

Position	Race Number	Title	First_Name	Surname	Category	Gender	Swim Split	+ Bike + T2 S	Run Split	Total	Prize Winner
1	18	Miss	Eleanor	Finch	Youths	F	00:01:31	00:06:31	00:02:07	00:10:09	Best Youth
2	5	Miss	Alexandra	Hunter	TriStars3	F	00:01:27	00:06:32	00:02:31	00:10:30	Best Tristar 3
3	67	Miss	Jessica	Breach	TriStars1	F	00:01:45	00:07:16	00:01:59	00:11:00	Best Tristar 1
4	3	Miss	Maddie	Moore	TriStars3	F	00:01:38	00:07:20	00:02:34	00:11:32	
5	46	Miss	Megan	Lewis	TriStars1	F	00:01:58	00:07:26	00:02:16	00:11:40	
6	2	Miss	Bethan	Southwood	TriStars3	F	00:01:30	00:07:42	00:02:35	00:11:47	
7	64	Miss	Maddie	Leleu	TriStars1	F	00:01:59	00:07:50	00:02:28	00:12:17	
8	38	Miss	Georgia	Churchill-Wright	TriStars1	F	00:01:48	00:08:21	00:02:11	00:12:20	
9	20	Miss	Tessa	Cooper	TriStars2	F	00:01:54	00:07:49	00:02:43	00:12:26	Best Tristar 2
10	22	Miss	Isabel	Finch	TriStars3	F	00:01:49	00:80:00	00:02:46	00:12:35	
11	34	Miss	Becky	Andrews	TriStars1	F	23:58:17	00:11:59	00:02:33	00:12:49	
12	10	Miss	Jenna	Cannon	TriStars2	F	00:01:49	00:08:27	00:02:38	00:12:54	
13	39	Miss	Matilda	Finch	TriStars2	F	00:01:53	00:08:18	00:02:57	00:13:08	
14	25	Miss	Ellie	Jackson	TriStars2	F	00:02:15	00:08:36	00:02:57	00:13:48	
15	26	Miss	Katie	Chambers	TriStars2	F	00:02:13	00:09:09	00:02:46	00:14:08	
16	49	Miss	Freya	Haigh	TriStars1	F	00:02:39	00:08:43	00:03:51	00:15:13	
17	69	Miss	Jessica	Irving	TriStars1	F	00:02:40	00:09:44	00:03:25	00:15:49	
18	44	Miss	Kate	Westall	TriStars2	F	00:02:45	00:11:05	00:02:59	00:16:49	
19	57	Miss	Millie	Darbyshire	TriStar Start	F	00:03:19	00:10:41	00:03:17	00:17:17	Best Tristar Start
20	41	Miss	Emily	Hunter	TriStars1	F	00:02:37	00:11:03	00:03:38	00:17:18	